## **Authentication \$15.25 per Beanie** JULY 2023

Name:	SEND TO:	
Address   CityState Zip	Peggy Gallagher Enterprises, Inc. 18291 N. Pima Road. # 311	
EMAIL	Scottsdale, Arizona. 85255	
Phone:	WEB SITE: www.peggyg.com.	
Beanie Name	Insurance Options	
	\$100.00 \$12.50	
	\$200.00 \$14.95	
	\$400.00 \$16.75	
	\$500.00 \$17.95	
	\$300.00	
AUTHENTICATION FEE AND USPS SHIPPING FEE		
1 Beanie plus shipping = \$38.00	4 Beanies plus shipping = \$85.75	
2 Beanies plus shipping = \$57.50	5 Beanies plus shipping = \$109.70	
3 Beanies plus shipping = \$67.50	6 Beanies plus shipping = \$115.65	
	o beames plus simpping — \$113.03	

## 20/25 Beanies authentication fee \$13.55 per Beanie Pre Pay UPS shipping label This

form must be completed and enclosed with your Item(s). In order to consider your Item for authenticity the conditions of this service, as stated below, must have been read and fully understood . If you do not understand the service DO NOT send the Item. E-mail Peggy Gallagher Enterprises for clarification and more information including extra shipping charges for more than 4 Items. International service please contact for shipping charges.

Peggy Gallagher Enterprises can not be part of any transactions beyond examining the Item for the Sender. After authentication, it is the responsibility of the Sender to complete any pending transactions made with other people.

Please make checks and money orders payable to: Peggy Gallagher Pay with www.paypal.com Our paypal email user name is BBabies@aol.com.

While every precaution has been taken, neither Peggy Gallagher Enterprises, Inc., nor Ty Inc. shall have any liability to any person or entity with respect to monies directly influenced by the information provided with this service.

In the event the Item sent in is not authentic, the sender is still responsible for payment. This service only involves rendering an opinion as to whether the Item is authentic or not.

This service will provide the Sender a statement of what is wrong with the Item to render it not authentic.

Beyond this service it is up to the buyer and seller to resolve any disputes

If you do not ur	inderstand this or any other statements please email <u>Peggy Gallagher Enterprises</u> before sending your Item(ser Enterprises, Inc. is not endorsed or affiliated with the Ty Company.	s)
	sign and date this form to confirm that you have read and understand the above statements	
Name	Date:	